
CLASSIFICA FINALE GENERALE FMI E PER CATEGORIE

CLASSIFICA GENERALE FMI
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
MONETA LUCIANO BMW 500/2 ME_FMI MERATE 1 26 3 2 4 3 391 17
DELLA VEDOVA FABIO KAWASAKI Z 1300 ME_FMI MC SPINEA 1 3 2 7 10 17 402 15
ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO PIAGGIO PRIMAVERA 12 SM_FMI VALSASSINA 12 11 1 2 24 9 593 28
LOVATO TIZIANO YAMAHA MT09 900 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 30 3 9 5 3 31 814 60
ZOTTELE ANDREA DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 1 27 31 5 5 29 985 59
BORDIN ALBERTO PIAGGIO VESPA PX  12 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 12 45 3 3 29 10 1026 1
MARINO LINO PIAGGIO VESPA 125 SM_FMI MC VITERBO 34 21 21 5 4 21 1067 39
CASANOVA BORCA MARCO KIMKO DOWNTOWN 299 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 4 28 6 59 5 12 1148 33
GIACOMELLO GIANLUCA APRILIA TUONO MM_FMI MC NERO ARGENTO 8 10 4 22 2 76 1229 80
VATTERONI GIAN PIERO PIAGGIO VESPA PX T5 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB PISA 40 3 2 19 17 53 13410 5
CALLIARI VALTER SUZUKI GSX750R ME_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 58 29 24 7 18 0 13611 18
DELAITI MAURO BMW GS1200ADV MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 16 38 39 6 14 38 15112 58
PEDRON MAURIZIO HONDA AFRICA TWIN 75 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 6 16 53 9 13 55 15213 76
FRANCESCHETTO PAOLO PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 25 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 9 5 24 52 33 32 15514 37
ROSSI RICCARDO DUCATI IPERMOTARD MM_FMI MC SITO 2 46 35 26 1 46 15615 79
BALDANELLO FABRIZIO MORINI KANGURO 350 ME_FMI MC SPINEA 2 28 57 42 29 9 16716 14
DALL'ARMI ROBERTO 0 MM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 50 11 45 23 19 20 16817 78
ANTICOLI ENRICO BMW 1200GS MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 27 35 45 3 2 64 17618 53
ALBERTI FRANCO PIAGGIO RALLY VSD 13 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 37 11 11 20 51 48 17819 10
CERRA GIACINTO PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 51 49 9 38 26 5 17819 35
CONTI CESARE MAXIMOTO MM_FMI MAXIMOTO GRP 2.0 42 38 19 14 30 36 17921 56
CACCAMISI FRANCO PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB PISA 87 30 16 19 30 4 18622 31
ALESSANDRIN LUCIANO MORINI KANGURO 350 ME_FMI MC SPINEA 28 26 102 3 3 27 18923 13
OSSANA ALESSANDRO HONDA XADV 750 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 45 48 37 8 15 43 19624 41
MASCALZONI EMILIO KAWASAKI VERSIS 1000 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 73 1 17 54 44 15 20425 74
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE FMI
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
CALOVINI ALESSANDRO KIMKO PEOPLE GTI 300 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 75 48 50 17 14 20 22426 32
SELVA EMANUELA PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAV SE_FMI VALSASSINA 21 14 165 1 23 24 24827 3
CASTELLI LORENZO PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 66 29 3 64 76 21 25928 34
BENEDETTI MICHELE PIAGGIO VESPA PKXL 5 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB PISA 30 48 4 84 53 53 27229 30
FUGAZZA STEFANO BMW R100RS 980 ME_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 170 21 67 18 8 2 28630 16
SOTTOVIA PAOLO PIAGGIO VESPA P200E SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 50 86 97 91 29 5 35831 4
POLATO LORIS PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 173 22 71 52 18 82 41832 42
ZAMIGNAN EZIO PIAGGIO VESPA 125 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 67 81 108 71 40 55 42233 6
PELANDA ROBERTO YAMAHA S.TENEREE 120 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 34 7 360 2 11 14 42834 61
LONGHI GIANNINO PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 52 104 9 59 154 52 43035 45
OBERHOFER MARGHERITA PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 177 197 32 43 53 24 52636 40
ANTINORO GAETANO BMW R1250GS MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 124 120 173 83 73 42 61537 54
VACCARI SARA GUZZI BREVA 750 MM_FMI PIPPO ZANINI 18 16 487 20 62 31 63438 55
CASAROTTO GIANLUCA BMW GS1200ADV MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 789 26 21 49 9 48 94239 57
LA MONACA RAFFAELE PIAGGIO VESPA PE 200 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 1 394 71 93 779 52 139040 9

SE_FMI
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
BORDIN ALBERTO PIAGGIO VESPA PX  12 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 12 45 3 3 29 10 1021 1
VATTERONI GIAN PIERO PIAGGIO VESPA PX T5 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB PISA 40 3 2 19 17 53 1342 5
ALBERTI FRANCO PIAGGIO RALLY VSD 13 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 37 11 11 20 51 48 1783 10
SELVA EMANUELA PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAV SE_FMI VALSASSINA 21 14 165 1 23 24 2484 3
SOTTOVIA PAOLO PIAGGIO VESPA P200E SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 50 86 97 91 29 5 3585 4
ZAMIGNAN EZIO PIAGGIO VESPA 125 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 67 81 108 71 40 55 4226 6
LA MONACA RAFFAELE PIAGGIO VESPA PE 200 SE_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 1 394 71 93 779 52 13907 9

ME_FMI
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
MONETA LUCIANO BMW 500/2 ME_FMI MERATE 1 26 3 2 4 3 391 17
DELLA VEDOVA FABIO KAWASAKI Z 1300 ME_FMI MC SPINEA 1 3 2 7 10 17 402 15
CALLIARI VALTER SUZUKI GSX750R ME_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 58 29 24 7 18 0 1363 18
BALDANELLO FABRIZIO MORINI KANGURO 350 ME_FMI MC SPINEA 2 28 57 42 29 9 1674 14
ALESSANDRIN LUCIANO MORINI KANGURO 350 ME_FMI MC SPINEA 28 26 102 3 3 27 1895 13
FUGAZZA STEFANO BMW R100RS 980 ME_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 170 21 67 18 8 2 2866 16
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SM_FMI
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO PIAGGIO PRIMAVERA 12 SM_FMI VALSASSINA 12 11 1 2 24 9 591 28
MARINO LINO PIAGGIO VESPA 125 SM_FMI MC VITERBO 34 21 21 5 4 21 1062 39
CASANOVA BORCA MARCO KIMKO DOWNTOWN 299 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 4 28 6 59 5 12 1143 33
FRANCESCHETTO PAOLO PIAGGIO VESPA GTV 25 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 9 5 24 52 33 32 1554 37
CERRA GIACINTO PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 51 49 9 38 26 5 1785 35
CACCAMISI FRANCO PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB PISA 87 30 16 19 30 4 1866 31
OSSANA ALESSANDRO HONDA XADV 750 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 45 48 37 8 15 43 1967 41
CALOVINI ALESSANDRO KIMKO PEOPLE GTI 300 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 75 48 50 17 14 20 2248 32
CASTELLI LORENZO PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 66 29 3 64 76 21 2599 34
BENEDETTI MICHELE PIAGGIO VESPA PKXL 5 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB PISA 30 48 4 84 53 53 27210 30
POLATO LORIS PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 173 22 71 52 18 82 41811 42
LONGHI GIANNINO PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 52 104 9 59 154 52 43012 45
OBERHOFER MARGHERITA PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 30 SM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 177 197 32 43 53 24 52613 40

MM_FMI
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
LOVATO TIZIANO YAMAHA MT09 900 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 30 3 9 5 3 31 811 60
ZOTTELE ANDREA DUCATI SCRAMBLER 800 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 1 27 31 5 5 29 982 59
GIACOMELLO GIANLUCA APRILIA TUONO MM_FMI MC NERO ARGENTO 8 10 4 22 2 76 1223 80
DELAITI MAURO BMW GS1200ADV MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 16 38 39 6 14 38 1514 58
PEDRON MAURIZIO HONDA AFRICA TWIN 75 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 6 16 53 9 13 55 1525 76
ROSSI RICCARDO DUCATI IPERMOTARD MM_FMI MC SITO 2 46 35 26 1 46 1566 79
DALL'ARMI ROBERTO 0 MM_FMI VESPA CLUB BZ 50 11 45 23 19 20 1687 78
ANTICOLI ENRICO BMW 1200GS MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 27 35 45 3 2 64 1768 53
CONTI CESARE MAXIMOTO MM_FMI MAXIMOTO GRP 2.0 42 38 19 14 30 36 1799 56
MASCALZONI EMILIO KAWASAKI VERSIS 1000 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 73 1 17 54 44 15 20410 74
PELANDA ROBERTO YAMAHA S.TENEREE 120 MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 34 7 360 2 11 14 42811 61
ANTINORO GAETANO BMW R1250GS MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 124 120 173 83 73 42 61512 54
VACCARI SARA GUZZI BREVA 750 MM_FMI PIPPO ZANINI 18 16 487 20 62 31 63413 55
CASAROTTO GIANLUCA BMW GS1200ADV MM_FMI LORENZO GHISELLI 789 26 21 49 9 48 94214 57

SE_OPEN
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
VEGNI MARCO PIAGGIO VESPA PX  20 SE_OPEN VESPA CLUB BZ 50 19 28 142 16 8 2631 8
TIMIONI ROBERTO PIAGGIO VESPA 150 SE_OPEN VESPA CLUB BZ 177 86 30 40 17 33 3832 7

ME_OPEN
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
DANESE GIUSEPPE DUCATI PANTA 500 ME_OPEN INDIVIDUALE 18 27 202 12 48 108 4151 20
FERRO FRANCESCO YAMAHA ME_OPEN INDIVIDUALE 45 71 111 91 13 86 4172 21
BACANTE GIUSEPPE MORINIKS125 ME_OPEN INDIVIDUALE 75 331 70 146 60 21 7033 19
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SM_OPEN
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
OMETTO FRANCESCO KIMKO 350I SM_OPEN INDIVIDUALE 44 17 106 24 13 32 2361 44
NOTDURFTER RENATO PIAGGIO VESPA 300 SM_OPEN VESPA CLUB MERANO 29 60 77 17 29 27 2392 46
VANTI MAURO MAYESTY SM_OPEN VESPA CLUB BZ 52 71 20 40 39 28 2503 47
POLATO LARA PIAGGIO VESPA PRIMAV SM_OPEN VESPA CLUB BZ 419 46 21 21 7 26 5404 43

MM_OPEN
Nome Moto Categoria Moto Club Start1 Stop1 PdA1 Start2 Stop2 PdA2 TOT. PENALITA'Pos Num
FERLITA GIUSEPPE YAMAHA MT09 850 MM_OPEN INDIVIDUALE 6 7 42 4 10 9 781 70
RUZZENE ALEXANDER KTM DUKE 690 MM_OPEN VESPA CLUB BZ 9 16 24 37 10 36 1322 64
PERINI MARCO YAMAHA TRACER 900 MM_OPEN INDIVIDUALE 13 31 73 18 4 29 1683 71
RUZZENE MAURO BMW GS 1200 MM_OPEN VESPA CLUB BZ 12 38 36 2 73 19 1804 65
RIGO LORENZO BMW R 1250 GS MM_OPEN BMW MOTORRAD A.A. 135 44 40 4 32 34 2895 67
COLOGNA PAOLO HONDA CBS 600 MM_OPEN LORENZO GHISELLI 45 51 165 2 9 27 2996 66
POLIC JOSIP HARLEY V-ROD 1130 MM_OPEN INDIVIDUALE 68 65 94 45 27 73 3727 72
BOCCAGNI ALESSANDRO DUCATI MULTISTRADA 1 MM_OPEN LORENZO GHISELLI 197 72 104 21 50 69 5138 73
MASCALZONI PAOLO 0 MM_OPEN LORENZO GHISELLI 96 29 70 203 111 8 5179 77
PEER MARKUS BMW R 1250 GS MM_OPEN BMW MOTORRAD A.A. 127 90 118 191 116 87 72910 68
BARBIERI IVO KAWASAKI MM_OPEN INDIVIDUALE 290 303 224 129 239 122 130711 81
BIASI WALTER DUCATI SCRAMBLER 120 MM_OPEN LORENZO GHISELLI 422 129 540 194 218 9 151212 69
ZANELLA FRANCO TRIUMPH BONEVILLE T1 MM_OPEN LORENZO GHISELLI 1801 76 80 72 367 69 246513 62
CAZZETTA PAOLO KAWASAKI ZX12R 1200 MM_OPEN INDIVIDUALE 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 999914 63
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